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Level 4 - Ch
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
(800) 345-4719   (317) 237-5069 Fax
6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliette Laracuente1424
Team Ohio

9.500 9.300 9.4259.275 37.500
1 1 2 1 1

1

Jillian Matthews1425
Team Ohio

9.325 8.950 9.3509.450 37.075
3 4 1 2 2

2

Katelyn Rosen1437
United Gymnastics

9.300 9.200 9.3009.250 37.050
4 3 3 4 3

3

Marissa Saunders1428
Team Ohio

9.350 9.250 9.2507.950 35.800
2 2 7 5 4

4

Braque Looper1411
Northwest Kids

9.050 7.900 9.3259.125 35.400
5T 6 4 3 5

5

Megan McCarthy1402
Cumming GymSations

9.000 8.700 9.0008.350 35.050
7 5 6 6 6

6

Rylee Woods1436
United Gymnastics

9.050 7.750 8.7508.675 34.225
5T 7 5 7 7

7

Rachel Williams1407
Elite World

8.700 7.550 8.6507.650 32.550
8 9 8 8 8

8

Camille Earl1403
Elite World

8.550 7.650 8.1507.050 31.400
9 8 9 10 9

9

Veronica Alvarado1433
United Gymnastics

8.500 7.200 8.5506.650 30.900
10 10 10 9 10

10
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Level 4 - Ch
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Printed on: 6/3/2012Jostens Center
Thomas Hawkins
700 Victory Way
Kissimmee, FL 34747
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6/1/2012 - 6/3/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Baxter2402
Elite Champion

9.450 9.500 9.3509.450 37.750
1 1 2 4 1

1

Zoe Todd2416
Illinois Level 4

9.300 9.150 9.6509.525 37.625
2T 2 1 1 2

2

Ann King2432
North Shore

9.300 8.900 9.2009.400 36.800
2T 5 3 6 3

3

Ilodia Vogt2417
Illinois Level 4

9.275 8.850 9.4009.150 36.675
4 6T 4 2T 4

4

Molly Gremillion2429
North Shore

9.125 8.850 9.2258.700 35.900
7 6T 8 5 5

5

Alexis Wood2406
Elite Champion

9.250 8.950 8.7008.825 35.725
5T 4 7 11 6

6

Liliana Cotney2404
Elite Champion

9.250 8.550 9.4008.200 35.400
5T 8 11 2T 7

7

Kali Dorris2428
North Shore

8.850 9.050 8.8508.550 35.300
9T 3 10 8T 8

8

Lilly Namsupak2421
Maverick

8.850 8.525 8.6259.050 35.050
9T 9 5 12 9T

9T

Olympia O'Brien2411
IGM Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 9.0008.950 35.050
11 10 6 7 9T

9T

Aneta Guzior2410
IGM Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 8.8508.650 34.750
8 11 9 8T 11

11

Katelyn Cintra2436
Universal All Stars

8.400 7.300 8.8507.850 32.400
12 12 12 8T 12

12

Eleanor Paterson2412
IGM Gymnastics

8.300 6.650 8.2007.800 30.950
13 13 13 13 13

13
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Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlynn Bator1416
Team Ohio

9.200 9.225 9.2759.500 37.200
3T 1 1 5 1

1

Zaynah Tate1429
Team Ohio

9.300 9.050 9.4759.250 37.075
1* 4 3T 1 2T

2T

Meah Howard1423
Team Ohio

9.300 9.000 9.4259.350 37.075
1* 5 2 2 2T

2T

Mackenna Ames1415
Team Ohio

8.950 9.150 9.4009.250 36.750
5T 2 3T 3 4T

4T

Makenzie Bays1417
Team Ohio

9.200 9.075 9.3009.175 36.750
3T 3 7 4 4T

4T

Kenlee Polk1413
Northwest Kids

8.950 8.950 8.8759.225 36.000
5T 6 5 8 6

6

Addyson Boyer1420
Team Ohio

8.850 8.750 9.1759.025 35.800
7 7 8 6 7

7

Keegan Hogan1422
Team Ohio

8.625 7.800 9.0009.200 34.625
8 8 6 7 8

8

Emma Dennis1435
United Gymnastics

8.100 7.650 8.5508.375 32.675
10 9 9 10 9

9

Ashley Mora1406
Elite World

8.450 6.750 8.6508.075 31.925
9 10 10 9 10

10
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Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ivy Mendheim2433
North Shore

9.400 9.400 9.5759.775 38.150
1 1 1 1 1

1

Maya Gunaldo2430
North Shore

9.250 9.300 9.5509.500 37.600
3 3 2 2 2

2

Alana Batiste2426
North Shore

9.300 9.375 9.3009.200 37.175
2 2 3 3 3

3

Kayla Heussner2405
Elite Champion

8.900 8.750 9.2759.150 36.075
8 5 4T 4 4

4

RayAnn Nadolski2414
Illinois Level 4

9.150 8.100 9.2009.125 35.575
4 7 7 5 5

5

Elle Goodby2419
Maverick

8.950 8.250 8.1509.150 34.500
6T 6 4T 10 6

6

Karli Edwards2401
Maverick

8.550 7.950 8.7259.150 34.375
11 8T 4T 8 7

7

Emely Hernandez2439
Universal All Stars

8.800 8.800 8.9507.525 34.075
9 4 9 6 8

8

Alexis Hall2420
Maverick

9.050 7.950 8.4508.050 33.500
5 8T 8 9 9

9

Kamryn Ellis2438
Universal All Stars

8.950 7.750 8.9007.450 33.050
6T 10 10 7 10

10

Aryanna Brandt-Dedeker2409
IGM Gymnastics

8.600 7.000 7.6507.400 30.650
10 11 11 11 11

11
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Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cecilia Best1418
Team Ohio

9.200 9.150 9.2509.550 37.150
2 2 1 2T 1

1

Bethan Heng1421
Team Ohio

9.050 9.175 9.4509.350 37.025
5T 1 2 1 2

2

Katalina Bartelt1408
Gym Kidz

8.950 8.950 9.2509.025 36.175
8 3 4 2T 3

3

Nicole Varnedoe1431
Team Ohio

9.150 8.900 9.0508.975 36.075
3T 4 5 5T 4

4

Alyssa Newman1427
Team Ohio

9.250 8.350 9.2259.125 35.950
1 7T 3 4 5

5

Maddi Muetzel1426
Team Ohio

9.150 8.875 8.9508.950 35.925
3T 5 6T 7 6

6

Emily Bobo1419
Team Ohio

8.850 8.350 8.8258.950 34.975
10T 7T 6T 8 7

7

Isabel Llera1409
Gym Kidz

8.900 8.700 9.0508.050 34.700
9 6 11 5T 8

8

Addie Wilhelm1432
Team Ohio

9.000 8.150 8.6258.800 34.575
7 10 8 10 9

9

Dianna Burgess1434
United Gymnastics

9.050 8.250 8.4508.375 34.125
5T 9 10 11 10

10

Hali Holzhauser1404
Elite World

8.850 7.850 8.6508.650 34.000
10T 11 9 9 11

11
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Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jolie Boullion2427
North Shore

9.075 9.200 9.6509.525 37.450
7 4T 1 1 1

1

Skylar Ballard2425
North Shore

9.325 9.200 9.5009.225 37.250
3 4T 3T 2 2

2

Misha Gunaldo2431
North Shore

9.450 9.275 9.4259.075 37.225
1T 2 5 5* 3T

3T

Elaina Swanson2423
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.4259.225 37.225
4 1 3T 5* 3T

3T

Kelsey Jeffries2422
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 9.2509.300 36.875
6 3 2 7 5

5

Chandler Walls2424
N.A.S.A. Gymnastics

8.700 9.125 9.4758.850 36.150
12 6 6 3T 6

6

Taylor Nolden2415
Illinois Level 4

9.450 8.300 9.4758.725 35.950
1T 8 8 3T 7

7

Victoria Interiano2408
Gymnastic World

8.850 8.500 9.1008.750 35.200
10T 7 7 9 8

8

Kyanna Bonner2435
Universal All Stars

9.050 8.250 8.8258.050 34.175
8 9T 9 12 9

9

Mallory Donaldson2407
Gymnastic World

8.950 7.900 9.2257.900 33.975
9 12 10 8 10

10

Kayla Cortada2437
Universal All Stars

8.850 8.250 9.0507.750 33.900
10T 9T 12 10 11

11

Samantha Hernandez2440
Universal All Stars

9.175 8.250 8.9007.150 33.475
5 9T 13 11 12

12

Hannah Dolin2418
Maverick

8.450 7.400 8.3507.800 32.000
13 13 11 13 13

13
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